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Tournament Stationery — Group of 5 Group No. “» Englond
Tournament: Time:
Event: Table:
Date:
For referee’s use in case of a tie
Lic;(r;ce PI:\;er Full Name County | Points Position Sets Games Points
A
B
C
D
E
Lic;:ce PI;\ger Ump | Gamel [ Game2 | Game3 | Game 4 | Game 5 | Winner
1 A
2 E
3 C
4 D
5 B
6 A
7 E
8 C
9 D
10 B
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